Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version:A/2 Date: 2022-08-18 Page 1 of 6
DC/DC Converter
BK40-850SXXG2N6
Typical Features
◆Wide range input: 200-1500VDC
◆ No-load power consumption ≤0.15W
◆ Conversion efficiency (typically 81%)

reliable application, technological innovation and other development requirements. This series of power supplies have the
advantages of global input voltage range, low ripple, low temperature rise, low power consumption, high efficiency, high
reliability, and high safety isolation.
Typical Product List
Certificate Part No
Output Specs
Max.
Capacitive Load
Ripple and
noise 20MHz
Efficient
@800VDC
（TYP.）Power Voltage Current
(W) Vo (V) Io (mA) uF mVp-p %
-
BK40-850S12G2N6 40 12 3333 2000 100 77
BK40-850S24G2N6 40 24 1667 1000 100 81
BK40-850S28G2N6 40 28 1428 800 100 82
*BK40-850S35G2N6 40 35 1150 600 100 84
*BK40-850S37G2N6 40 37 1081 400 100 85
Note 1: Due to space limitations, above is only a part of our product list, please contact our sales team for more items.
Note 2:.”*” is model under developing.
Note 3: The typical output efficiency is based on that product is full loaded and burned-in after half an hour.
Note 4: The fluctuation range of full load efficiency(%,TYP) is ±2%, full load output efficiency= total output power/module’s input power.